12/10/2014

Session Name: New Session 12-4-2014 2-40 PM

Date Created: 12/4/2014 10:51:06 AM Active Participants: 140 of 140
Average Score: 28.04% Questions: 13

Results by Question

1. In the hit sitcom, The Big Bang Theory which Star Trek character does Sheldon
dress up as when the boys go Trekie? (Multiple Choice)

" rene &

Percent Count
Captain Piccard 9.6% 12
Lex Luthor 0.8% 1
Data(c) 20% 25
Mr. Spock 64.8% 81
Dr. Who 4.8% 6
Totals 100% 125

2. Which racial/ethnic group do you consider yourself? (Demographic Assignment)

" rene

Percent Count
Asian/Pacific 1.55% 2
Islander
Black 26.36% 34
Latino 2.33% 3
Native American 2.33% 3
Other 2.33% 3
White 65.12% 84
Totals 100% 129
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3. What County do you live in? (Demographic Assignment)

T
2%

Percent Count
Alamance 4.69% 6
Caswell 0% 0
Davie 0.78% 1
Davidson 6.25% 8
Forsyth 22.66% 29
Guilford 61.72% 79
Montgomery 0.78% 1
Randolph 1.56% 2
Rockingham 0.78% 1
Stokes 0.78% 1
Totals 100% 128

4. Who are you here representing today? (Demographic Assignment)

e

Percent Count
Government 26.15% 34 o
(local, regional,

state federal)

Human service 14.62% 19
agency

Community 36.15% 47
organization

Constituents 3.85% 5

Philantophy 10% 13

Myself 9.23% 12

Totals 100% 130
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5. How would you describe your household income level? (Demographic Assignment)
5%

I

Percent Count
Upper 22.05% 28
Middle 65.35% 83
Lower 12.6% 16
Totals 100% 127

6. How old are you? (Demographic Assignment)

I

Percent Count

Under 18 years 1.54% 2
old

18 to 28 years 6.15% 8
old

29 to 44 years 26.92% 35
old

45 to 63 years 51.54% 67
old

64 plus years 13.85% 18
young

Totals 100% 130
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7. Select three areas of focus that you think will increase equity and reduce poverty?

(Priority Ranking)
| R
Percent Weighted
Count

Good jobs 17.73% 530

Raise wages 13.71% 410

Infuse economic 9.7% 290
inclusion

Bridge racial 6.02% 180
generation gap

Increase access 19.73% 590
to opportunity
for all

Build education 25.75% 770
and career
pathways

Increase civic 7.36% 220
participation

Totals 100% 2990

8. Since 1979, the share of households with middle-class incomes dropped how many
percentage points? (Multiple Choice)

1%
Responses

Percent Count
10% 17.78% 16
4% (c) 4.44% 4
1% 2.22% 2 10%
8% 14.44% 13
25% 61.11% 55
Totals 100% 90
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9. Would you vote of a 2 cent sales tax to enhance transit service here in the Triad?

(Priority Ranking)
e
Percent Weighted
Count

Yes 62.27% 510

Maybe. But, | 32.84% 269
would need
more
information.

No 4.88% 40

Totals 100% 819

10. By 2020, 42% of the state’s jobs will require an associates degree or above. Which
group listed below has the lowest share of associate degrees in 2010? (Multiple Choice)

e

Percent Count

Native American 7.95% 7

Black 26.14% 23

Latino, U.S. born 11.36% 10

Latino, 47.73% 42
immigrant (¢ )

API, immigrant 6.82% 6

Totals 100% 88
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11. Would you be interested in creating a Regional Equity Network? (Multiple Choice)

55%
e
Percent Count
Definitely 64.79% 46
Maybe 30.99% 22
No 4.23% 3

Totals

12. What was the fastest growing community between 2000 and 2010? (Multiple

Choice)
e [
Percent Count
Latino (c¢) 94.51% 86
Native American 1.1% 1
Black 2.2% 2
White 0% 0
Asian/Pacific 2.2% 2 ™ % g 2%
Islander 7

Totals

|
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13. Select the top three areas of focus, in rank order, that you think will increase
equity and reduce poverty? (Priority Ranking)

e

Percent Weighted
Count

Good jobs 18.2% 371

Raise wages 10.94% 223

Infuse economic 9.17% 187
inclusion

Bridge racial 7.26% 148
generation gap

Increase access 23.25% 474
to opportunity
for all

Build education 26.24% 535
and career
pathways

Increase civic 4.95% 101
participation

Totals 100% 2039
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